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女　子　ダ　ブ　ル　ス
２０２４年８月３日（土）

(昭)(昭)

小宮・橋本

(福)

安藤・斉藤

6 BYE BYE

4

山本・大久保 (羽) 鏑木・山中 (瑞)

(瑞) 長岡・梶

5

井上・郷

17

2 BYE BYE 18

(青)3 田中・公文 19

1 姫田・岸辺 大石・伊東

(福)

(瑞) (福)

7

11

10

8 中村・丹羽 (青)

9 細谷・高平

BYE

BYE

岡本・溝呂木

BYE

BYE

BYE

13 降矢・風間 (羽)

(武)

14 石川・安井 (福)

松戸・端山

12 山口・新井 (福) 篠田・山本

(昭)：昭島　（あ）：あきる野　（瑞）：瑞穂　(青)：青梅　(羽)：羽村　（福）：福生　（武）：武蔵村山

32安藤・斉藤 (昭)

15

(あ)

BYE 31BYE

16 久保田・田中

30

29(瑞)

BYE

山本・野村 (羽)

27

26

24

28

25

21

23

22

20

奈良・枝廣 (羽)
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